m Moming Mcals

A” Moming Meals are served ?orgroups of 25 or more.
Orangc Juicc and ?rcsh]g brewed Coﬁccc are served with each meal.

Continental Brca‘ocast $10.50 FF

An assortment of fresh mugins, danishes, scones and bagels with butter,jams and cream

checse; Hot Teais also served

Hot & f:resh Brca‘ocast $11.95 FF
5cram}3]ed eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast potatoes and greshlg baked biscuits with

country gravy; Hot Teais also served

Hucvos Kanclﬂcro $11.50 FF

E_ggs, bacon crumbles, beans, ranchero sauce, Pepperjack and cheddar cheese atop
tortilla chips served with breakfast potatoes; [Hot Teais also served

Brcak{:ast Soumcﬂé $11.50 FF

Eggs, bacon and sausage served casserole stgle with breakfast Potatoes on the side,
Freshlg baked biscuits andjam; Hot Teais also served

Breakfast T acos $11.95FF

Freshlg scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast Potatoes, salsa and tortillas

Breakfast Croissant $8.95FF

Ham, egg and cheese on a Hugg croissant

Breakfast Biscuit $6.95FF

Sausagc, Egg & Cheese Biscuits, Bacon, Egg & Checse Eiscuits or Sausage
Biscuits

Biscuits & Country Gravg $4.25FF
I:reshlg baked biscuits served with countr3~stgle sausage gravg,je”g and honeg
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Moming Additions

These items can be added to any breakfast buffet.

Frcsh cut fruit

Yogurt and Granola

Assorl:ccl Pastries

Cheese Blintz

French T oast Sticks

FPancake & Sausagc on a Stick

Moming 139 the 1 ozen

Make your own buffet assortment with our a la carte oP’cion.

Muffins

Danishcs

Bl

Scones

Wl'lolc Frcsh Fruit

Sausagc Kolaches

Biscuits & Countrg Gravg
Pancake & Sausagc on a Stick
Breakfast Burritos

Breakfast Sliders

ot et et

$2.00 P
$2.00 P
$2.00FF
$2.00FF
$2.00FF
$2.00 P

$15.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen
$15.00 per dozen
$ 15.00 per dozen
$18.00 per dozen
$24.00 per dozen
$24.00 per dozen
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Hot Tca

Orange Juice
| emonade
Soft Drinks
Bottled Watcr
Encrgg Drink
Water Station*

| inen Tablc Cloths
Dinner NaPkins
Ko”ed Flatware

China Flates

(Ceramic (offee Mugs

Dinner Bevcrage Glasses
T able Pussers

Y:reshly Brewed Cogee
I:rcshlﬂ Brewcd ]cccl Tea
lcccl Cogee

$25.00 ga”on
$15.00 gallon (3 gal. min)
$%0.00 gallon
$15.00 gallon
$15.00 ga”on
$15.00 ga”on

$ 1.50 each
$ 1.50 each
$2.25 each

$ %5.00 per station
*$15.00 per refill

$8.00 each
$ .50 each
$%.00 each
$1.50 each
$1.00 each
$1.00 each

$20.00 FF PCF }‘IOUI" 4 hour min)

Dinner Upgradc Faclcagc
$5.00FF

China F]ates, rolled silverware, dinnerglasses and bussers
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